Skatverband Niedersachsen-Bremen
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Knape
Suhling
Krebs
Wegemann
Franke
Wohler
Greinus
Plewka
Herholz
Afken
Mechler
Hattendorf
Kerpa
Schierse
Wiegels
Albrecht
Storp Petersen
Karnatschke
Knese

Claudia
Erika
Anne
Silke
Ulrike
Babette
Andrea
Kornelia
Karen
Birgit
Ricarda
Karmen
llka
Cordelia
Uschi
Angelika
Marina
Gunhild
Karola

Rangliste Einzelspieler

Damen
1. bis 10.
SC Hoya
Eule Bremerhaven
Schaumburger Buben
SG Stern Bremen
Leineteam
Drémling Buben Parsau
Dream Team 98 Ostheide
Die Glickskafer
Barne Buben Wunstorf
Leher Butjer
Skatgem.Limmer 1982
Schaumburger Buben
Zum roten Hahn Rastede
Gliicksritter Oythen
Harburger Skatfreunde
Gliicksritter Oythen
Gliicksritter Oythen
Wurster Asse
SC Sogel 85

VG 38
VG 38
VG 30
VG 38
VG 34
VG 31
VG 31
VG 30
VG 30
VG 38
VG 30
VG 30
VG 39
VG 38
VG 36
VG 38
VG 38
VG 38
VG 39

Stand: 14.04.2010

nach LV-

Ges.Pkt.

60
38
13
13
12
10
9
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